



IT INTERNSHIP - CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

To Whomsoever It May Concern

Date: 30/06/2020 Place: Nagpur

This is to certify and confirm that **Ms. Sneha G. Ramteke [Intern]**, student of Vth Sem. Information Technology Dept., Priyadarshini Bhagwati College of Engineering Nagpur, has done an Internship work in IT-NetworkZ Infosystems Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur, (Kavin's group of company) and have completed it in accordance with the approved modules and specifications under the organisation's guidance and supervision.

Her Internship duration was one month and conducted from 24th May, 2020 to 28th Jun, 2020. During this Internship, her performance was found good.

Project/ Internship Tital : ETEST SYSTEM

Task: 1) Content Management

2) Software Testing (Manual)

We wish her good luck for her future endeavors.

Project Head IT-NetworkZ uthorized Signator

Project Head

Nagpur.

CORPORATE OFFICE HEAD

1414, Hunters Glen Dr, Plainsboro New Jersey - 08536, USA
Tel: +1-443-878-2147, Fax: +1-443-548-0904
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

HR
IT-NetworkZ
(Authorized Signatory)





IT INTERNSHIP - CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

To Whomsoever It May Concern

Date: 03/07/2020 Place: Nagpur

This is to certify and confirm that Ms. Sakshi A. Bakhare [Intern], student of Vth Sem. Information Technology Dept., Priyadarshini Bhagwati College of Engineering, Nagpur, has done an Internship work in IT-NetworkZ Infosystems Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur, (Kavin's group of company) and have completed it in accordance with the approved modules and specifications, under the organisation's guidance and supervision.

Her Internship duration was one month and conducted from 24th May, 2020 to 28th Jun, 2020. During this Internship, her performance was found good.

Project/Internship Title: ETEST SYSTEM

Task: 1) Content Management

2) Software Testing (Manual)

We wish her good luck for her future endeavors.

Project Head IT-NetworkZ

(Authorized Signatory)

IT-NetworkZ Nagpur.

Project

HR

IT-NetworkZ

(Authorized Signatory)

HR Manager IT - NetworkZ

Nagpur





IT INTERNSHIP - CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

To Whomsoever It May Concern

Date: 03/07/2020 Place: Nagpur

This is to certify and confirm that **Ms. Syed Sana Irfan Ali [Intern]**, student of Vth Sem. Information Technology Dept., Priyadarshini Bhagwati College of Engineering, Nagpur, has done an Internship work in IT-NetworkZ Infosystems Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur, (Kavin's group of company) and have completed it in accordance with the approved modules and specifications, under the organisation's guidance and supervision.

Her Internship duration was one month and conducted from 24th May, 2020 to 28th Jun, 2020. During this Internship, her performance was found good.

Project/Internship Title: ETEST SYSTEM

Task: 1) Content Management

2) Software Testing (Manual)

We wish her good luck for her future endeavors.

Project Head

IT-NetworkZ

(Authorized Signatory)

IT-NetworkZ Nagpur. HR

IT-NetworkZ

(Authorized Signators)

IT - NetworkZ

Nagpur



Date:10th May 2021

Sub: CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Mr. Pranit Ingole**, a third-year **BE Information Technology** student at Priyadarshini Bhagwati college of Engineering, Nagpur has completed his internship successfully with Munchln Pvt. Ltd. from <u>9th February 2021 to 9th May 2021</u> as a React **Development Intern**.

Your contributions to the organisation and its success will always be appreciated.

We wish you all the best in your future endeavours.

Yours Sincerely, Munchin Pvt. Ltd.



Sunila Sood

(Director)

Bachan Singh Colony, Street No 4, Muzaffarnagar 251001 +91-9990001089 | support@oyebusy.com



Certificate ID: OBC18C088

4th March 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Miss. Nikita Bhoyar has done her internship as Web Development Internship at OyeBusy Technologies Pvt. Ltd, Muzaffarnagar, from 18th November 2020 to 18th February 2021. She has worked on the project "OyeBusy". This project was aimed to provide home Services. As part of the project, She calls via modules in this project. During the internship, she demonstrated good skills with a self-motivated attitude to learn new things. Her performance exceeded expectations and was able to complete the project successfully on time. We wish her all the best in her future endeavors.

Yours Sincerely, Laxmi Pal (HR)





THE SPARKS FOUNDATION

INSPIRE, INNOVATE, INTEGRATE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This Certificate is presented to

Mayur Ramdas Tidke

for an outstanding contribution during the session (Mar 2021 - Apr 2021) of Graduate Rotational Internship Program at The Sparks Foundation on 03-Apr-2021.



Certificate Number: XL9FDUMMEH

Verification at: https://truecertificates.com/verification/

francufe!

PRANAV DUBEY

MANAGING DIRECTOR